14 Ekim 2020 Garsamba

5. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 BASGAZA(8)

2 LAZOGLUM10)
3 YURTHAN(11)
4 BABAILHAMI(12)
5 GEVIKSOY(7)

6 DARYUZ(S)

7 ALSANCAKLI(1)
8 UGURSEL(4)

9  YOLKIRAN(2)
10 OGLUMVOLKAN(6)
11 SURSOYLUM(13)
12 ARAPOVIG(9)

13 PETEKKAN(3)

GANYAN(S8) 20,50 +, IKILI(8/10) :136,75 +, SIRALI IKiLi(8/10) 294,70 +, UCLU BAHIS(8/10/11) 614,73 £, PLASE(10) 4,30 t, PLASE(8) :3,75 t, PLASE IKiLi(10/11) :10,40 £, PLASE

Yas
S5yaa

5yda
4yda
9yka
4dyka
Syaa
Byaa
5yda
Syaa
Byka
4dyak
4yka

4ykk

Yans Sonuglan

1.)55.000 £
1)9.488 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - NBEL

GUNDENIZ - NEVRA KIZ
SARRAF - BVIRGULU
GOBAKBEY - GRYAN
GOBAKBEY - MAHNUR
(ZHABER- GUZDEAY
TIGRES LIGHT (US) - VEVHBE
KAIZBERT (RU) - TUTAYA
TURBO - BILGISOY
ODINHAN - SURSOY

ARTOS - BAGGUZELI

BERKSOY - SOYDAN

Handikap 15/DHOW /H1
2.)22.000 v
2)3795 %
Siklet Jokey Sahip
50,5 C.PASO ENI. BADISOGLU
52 G.YILDIZ TUR. TURAN
50 MHAVEDI KAM YURDABAK
50 O.YILDIZ M ASI. GCOMLEKCIOGLU
535 MASOLMAZ  AYS. KARAARSLAN
585  AKAGMAZ AHM URAL
61 MMBILGIN ALI POLAT
56,5 E.GANKAYA  ARI.GELIK
61 H.CiZIK ARE. GOVER
545  MMANAV M ASI. COMLEKCIOGLU
50 H.YOLACICI A CAN EKEN
50,5 B.CIGLA MET. CELIK
58 MKAYA ORH. KARAVAN

3.)11.000 ¢
3)1.898 ¢

Antrenorii
OF.TASDELEN

C.TURAN
ANHING
G.TASDELEN
SYILMAZ
AGUVEN
AKURT
F.TURAN
H.E.UYSAL
G.TASDELEN
MUH.AYDIN
EKOCA

SUK. CELIK

IKILI(8/10) 69,00 £, PLASE IKiLi(8/11) :16,10 4, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(8/10/11/12/7) 23.355,31 +, 4. CIFTE(7/8) :66,65

Derece

2.11.95

2.12.05

21222

21248

212.78

2.12.85

2.16.23

2.16.41

2.16.67

2.18.83

2.20.20

2.22.05

2.31.69

Gy
20,50

9,50
5,70
2,65
13,25
7,35
9,85
6,95
3,85
2,65
50,05
41,55

12,10

istanbul Hipdromu (55. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim

4)5500 &
4)949 ¢

AGF
3.01(10)

8.67(7)
12.76(3)
1.01(2)
477(9)
9.84(5)
10.18(4)
8.74(6)
17.7(1)
16.29(2)
0.68(12)
0.84(11)

55(8)
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8 2Boy
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